
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri 

2 

Whole Grain Cereal 

Fruit Flavored Yogurt 

Apricots 

3 

Biscuit & Gravy 

Fresh Grapes 

4 

Scrumptious Coffee Cake 

Applesauce 

 

5 

Breakfast Quesadilla 

Pears 

6 

Ham & Cheese Pockets 

Fruit Cup 

 

9 

Whole Grain Cereal 

Sausage Patties 

Rosy Applesauce 

 

10 

Biscuit & Gravy 

Fresh Banana 

 

11 

Mini Donuts 

Cereal (H.S. & M.S.) 

Sliced Peaches 

12 

Ham & Biscuit 

Fresh Orange 

13 

Pancake/Sausage On Stick 

Pineapple Tidbits 

 

16 

 

COOK’S CHOICE 

 

17 

 

COOK’S CHOICE 

18 

 

COOK’S CHOICE 

19 

 

20 

 

 

 

 

23 

 

 

24 

 

25 

 

 

26 

 

 

 

 

27 

 

 

 

30 

 

  

Choice of milk and 100% 

Fruit Juice Offered Daily 

 Menus are subject to 

change 
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